m SUNDAY ETS Real-Time
Track your bus anywhere, anytime from your

Z
MILL WOODS TO CENTURY PARK phone or computer using Google Maps or L
CENTURY PARK TO MILL WOODS Transit app. %
) transit:
MilWoods WAt ~Summerside ;... Century SUmmersidel WAt yuyoods | 2 m 4 <
Promenade| Dré& P kTg ParkTg Dr&  |Promenade = ETST &Rid >
&WattBlvd  12Ave ar TlAve | &WattBIvd 2 ext ide -]
E Text the bus stop number to 31100 or —
(A)==(B)=>=(C) © (D)=>=(C)=i—=(B)=i=(A) = bus stop # [space] bus route # to receive your @)
545 558 6:00 622 bus schedule by text message. Standard r4
ot | oy | 308 | o3 645 658 709 722 message and datarates apply. MILL WOODS SOUTH COMMON
745 | 757 808 823 745 758 809 | 822 ETS BusLink WALKER CENTURY PARK
845 857 9.8 921 845 8:58 009 9:24 Call 780-496-1600 for information about SUMMERSIDE

9:45 9:57 10:.08 | 10:27 9:45 10:01 | 1012 @ 10:27
1015 | 10227 10:38 | 10:57 1015 10:31 | 1042 1057
1045 | 1057  11.08 | 11:27 10:45  11:.01 @ 1112 1127 Customer Service 311
1115 | 1127 1138 | 1157 1115 11:31 0 1142 1157 For assistance with transit-related questions,
11.45 | 1157  12:08 12:27 11:45  12:01 | 12:12  12:27 call 311to speak with an agent (7a.m. to 7p.m,
12:15  12:27  12:38 | 12:57 12:15  12:31 | 1242 1257 seven days/week. Closed on statutory holidays)
1245 | 12:57 1.08 1.27 12:45 101 112 127 or submit arequest for assistance at edmonton.

when the nextbus or LRTis scheduled to arrive.

Ee]
)
=
wv
o
=
=]
o
o
o
=
=3
o
2
w
)
o
~
w

ii: ig; ;‘32 ;‘2; iig ;‘gi ;‘g ;g; ca/311.If calling from outside Edmonton, dial
215 227 | 238 2557 215 231 | 242 257 780-442-5311.

2:45 2:57 3:08 3:27 2:45 3:01 312 3:27 Transit Watch 780-442-4900
315 3.1 3:38 3:57 315 331 3:42 3:57 Report safety concerns like harassment,

3345 3557 4508 4527 ::g :gi :ig ::; disorder or suspicious behaviour to uniformed
:ig :;; ggg ggz 4:45 5:01 5:12 5:26 ETS staff. You canalso call or text Transit Watch
515 527 538 554 515 520 540 554 at780-442-4900. AnETS staff member will
545 557 608 624 545 559 610  6:24 respond. They may also dispatch additional
615 627 638 654 615 629 640 654 security staff, if needed. Inan emergency,
645 657 108  7:24 6:45 659 710 724 call9-1-1.

745 757 | 8:08 | 8:24 745 | 759 | 810 @ 824 TTY: 711

845 | 857 | 9:08 @ 9:24 845 859 910 @ 9:24

945 957 1008 10:24 | | 945  9:59 1010 10:4 Dial 711 from your TTY device and type

10:45 @ 1057 | 11:.08 1124 10:45 1059 1110 1124 780-442-5311when prompted.

11:45 11:57 1208 1224 11:45  11:59 1210 1224 On Demand Transit

OnDemand Transit connects select attractions,
neighbourhoods, and seniors’ residences to
Edmonton’s regular bus and LRT service. During
thetwo-year pilot period, thereisno fare
payment collected when youboard On Demand
Transit shuttles. Instead, you pay your regular
fare when you transfer to aregular bus or LRT.

Tobook yourride:

+ Download the Edmonton

OnDemand Transit app Edmonton

+ Visitedmonton.ca/ Tran_5|t €dmonton
OnDemandTransit Service

+ Call780-496-2400

For more information, visit
edmonton.ca/OnDemandTransit




® Mill Woods

A H|
C t Health '): grey e
onvenant Hea ommunity
St.Joseph g ) Hospital
Auiliary Hospital 2 G 21 (23] Allen Gray
Continuin;
= 04,6\ 28 AVENUE NW Care Cent%e
> 2,
[=] Century Park = 9% Mill Woods
z 01 Eecreation J‘i
s Z entre Mill Woods 23 AVENy,
TownCentre R % ENw
23 AVENUE NW,
23 AVENUE NW. EAsTio, ) Be ENUE NW
© = 23 (\!
® CenturyPark [=] Bl Iage
= z
Q Capital Line 2
< o
°  South »
Edmonton = o
good Common ] %
amaritan m -
Wedman 19/AVE T S ;:1
House ; S m
lL’? -
Im z
& 2
%
©
©
ANTHoN y
H
oRWE ENDAY-pRyy g
N
ANTHONY-HEND
0
k4
T
o
z
wn
o
o
>
o
")
mmmm Bus Route =
. . N 2
xOn  Timing Point = ELLERSLIE ROAD/SW. >
o () o 11AVE =\
— LRT Line = W 12 AVE O
o < Mo (0
. s ) ) N o
B Transit Centre - SU Q w
[ wn —
i £ 2 =
[El LRT Station = > s . m : m
. S 0 :, &3 m 2 »
1 Hospital & 8 & 4 < . E ¥
N2 (f S (S g W2 sw, 3
The City of Edmonton disclaims & a7 i (s WINSPEAR COMMON m
any liability for the use of this map. Q_V' ) ) S e B
No reproduction of this map, A q? 22 AVE ¢ 4 m
in whole or in part, is permitted Q‘.\ Al ARYA, < ©
without express written consent QV' g oA )
of Edmonton Transit Service. vy & %
G A~
Map revised September 3, 2023 J 25 AVENUE,SW




m MONDAY TO FRIDAY
MILL WOODS TO MILL WOODS TO
CENTURY PARK CENTURY PARK

’ Watt  |Summerside ’ mmersi

MillWoods Promenade  Dr& (;(;:&l;ré' MilWoods Proxzztade > Drj&Sde gfr‘f(”{g

&WattBlvd|  12Ave &WattBlvd| 12Ave
B==@==O=~® = @@=~~~
5:32 5:43 5:55 6:08 8:02 8:14 8:25 8:41
6:02 6:13 6:25 6:39 8:32 8:44 8:55 9:11
6:17 6:28 6:41 6:55 9:02 9:14 9:25 9:41
6:32 6:45 6:58 7:12 9:32 9:44 9:55 10:10
6:47 7:00 713 7.27 10:02 10:13 10:23  10:37
7:02 7:15 7:28 7:42 11:02 11:13 1123 11:37
7:17 7:30 7:43 7:57 1202 1223 1223 12:37
7:32 7:45 7:58 812
7:47 8.00 813 8:27
8:02 8:15 8:28 842
817 8:30 843 857
8:32 8:45 8:58 9:14
9:02 9:14 9:26 9:42
9:32 9:44 9:56 10:12
10:02 1014 1026 | 10:42
10:32 1044 1056 @ 1112
11:.02 1114 1126 11:42
11:32 1144 1156 12:12
12:02  12:14  12:26  12:42
12:32  12:44 1256 1:12
1:02 1:14 1:26 1:42
1:32 1:44 1:56 2:12
2:02 2:14 2:26 2:42
2:32 2:44 2:56 313
3:02 3:15 3:27 3:44
317 3:30 3:42 3:59
3:32 3:45 3:57 4:14
3:47 4:00 412 4:29
4:02 4:15 4:27 4:44
4:17 4:30 4:42 4:59
4:32 4:45 4:57 5:14
4:47 5:00 5:12 5:29
5:02 5:15 5:27 5:44
5:17 5:30 5:42 5:59
5:32 5:45 5:57 6:14
5:47 6:00 6:12 6:29
6:02 6:15 6:27 6:43
6:32 6:44 6:55 711
7:02 7:14 7:25 7:41
7:32 7:44 7:55 8:11

CONTINUED ON NEXT PANEL

Bold text indicates p.m. time

TC = Transit Centre

m MONDAY TO FRIDAY
CENTURY PARK CENTURY PARK
TO MILL WOODS TO MILL WOODS

Century Sum[r;: Z':s'de Proﬁzzta de Mill Woods Century Sum[r;: ;rsme Prom::a de Mill Woods
PakTC | fave  &WattBivd ParkTC fave  aWattBivd

D==(O==(B)==(A) (D==(Om=(B)==(A)

5:38 5:51 6:02 6:15 8:08 8:23 8:34 8:48

6:08 6:21 6:32 6:46 8:38 8:53 9:04 9:18

6:23 6:36 6:49 7:.03 9:08 9:23 9:34 9:48

6:38 6:51 7:.04 7:18 9:38 9:53 | 10:04 10:16

6:53 7:06 7:19 7:33 10:08 10:22 10:33 10:45

7:.08 7:21 7:34 7:48 11:08  11:22 | 11:33 | 11:45

7:23 7:36 7:49 8.03 1208 | 1222 | 12:33 | 1245

7:38 7:51 8.04 818

7:53 8:06 819 833

8:08 821 834 848

823 8:36 849 9:03

8:38 851 9.03 918

9:08 9:23 9:34 949

9:38 9:53 10.04 | 10:19

1008 | 10:23 | 10:34 | 10:49

10:38 1053 1104 11:19

11:.08 1123 1134 11:49

1138 | 1153 | 12:04 12:19

12:08 12:23 1234  12:49

12:38 | 1253 | 1:.04 1:19

1:08 1:23 1:34 1:49

1:38 1:53 2:04 2:19

2:08 2:23 2:34 2:49

2:38 2:53 3:05 3:20

3:08 3:26 3:39 3:54

3:23 3:41 3:54 4:.09

3:38 3:56 4:09 4:24

3:53 411 4:24 4:39

4:08 4:26 4:39 4:54

4:23 4:41 4:54 5:09

4:38 4:56 5:09 5:24

4:53 5:11 5:24 5:39

5:08 5:26 5:39 5:54

5:23 5:41 5:54 6:09

5:38 5:56 6:09 6:24

5:53 6:11 6:24 6:38

6:08 6:26 6:38 6:52

6:38 6:53 7:04 7:18

7:08 7:23 7:34 7:48

7:38 7:53 8:04 8:18

CONTINUED ON NEXT PANEL

TIMING POINTS

m SATURDAY
MILL WOODS TO CENTURY PARK
CENTURY PARK TO MILL WOODS

. Watt  Summerside Summerside  Watt .

Mill Woods Promenade, Dr& E,Z?ﬁrg E’er]lt(l#’g Dr&  Promenade MillWoods
&WattBlvd  12Ave 1Ave  &WattBlvd
B=@=OD) | | OO B==B
5:45 557 6:08 6:23 5:45 5:59 6:09 6:22
6:45 6:57 7:.08 7:23 6:45 6:59 7:09 722
7:45 7:57 8.08 823 7:45 7:59 809 822
815 827 8:38 853 8:30 844 8:54 9:08
8:45 857 9:08 9:27 9:00 9:17 9:28 9:43
9:15 9:28 9:39 9:58 9:31 9:48 9:59 10:14
9:45 9:58 10:09  10:28 10:02 1019  10:30 = 10:45
1015 10228 10:39  10:58 10:32 1049  11.00 @ 11:15
1045 1058 = 11:.09 = 11.28 11:02 1119 1130 11:45
1115 1128 11:39 1158 11:32 0 11:49 0 12:00  12:15
1145 1158 | 12:09 12:28 12:02 12:19 1230 12:45
12:15  12:28 12:39  12:58 12:32  12:49 1:.00 1:15
12:45  12:58 1:09 1:28 1:02 1:19 1:30 1:45
1:15 1:28 1:39 1:58 1:32 1:49 2:00 2:15
1:45 1:58 2:09 2:28 2:02 2:19 2:30 2:45
2:15 2:28 2:39 2:58 2:32 2:49 3:00 315
2:45 2:58 3:09 3:28 3:02 319 3:30 3:45
315 3:28 3:39 3:58 3:32 3:49 4:.00 4:15
3:45 3:58 4:.09 4:28 4:.02 419 4:30 4:45
4:15 4:28 4:39 4:58 4:32 4:49 5:00 5:14
4:45 4:58 5:09 5:26 5:02 5:18 5:29 5:43
5:15 5:28 5:39 5:56 5:30 5:46 5:57 6:11
5:45 5:58 6:09 6:26 6:00 6:16 6:27 6:41
6:15 6:28 6:39 6:56 6:30 6:46 6:57 711
6:45 6:58 7:09 7:26 7:08 7:24 7:35 7:49
1:45 7:58 8:09 8:26 8:00 8:16 8:27 8:41
8:45 8:58 9:09 9:26 9:00 9:16 9:27 9:41
9:45 9:58 10:09 10:26 10:00 10:16 10:27 10:41
10:45 10:58 11:09 11:26 11:.00 11:16 11:27 11:41
11:45 11:58 12:09 12:26 12:00 1216 @ 1227 | 1241

Subject to change without notice

TIMING POINTS



